
 

9 Team Results Template 

Please email these results within 24hrs after the tournament to: 
results@ontariovolleyball.org  

Tournament Name 
& Division: 

15UB McGregor Cup - Premier  

Date:  Feb 2 2019 

 

FINAL STANDING 

1 ​st   KW Predators Ubuntu 

2 ​nd   Barrie Elites 

3 ​rd   Markham Unity South 

4 ​th   Forest City Green 

5 ​th​ - ​(W9)  Markham Unity West 

5 ​th​ - ​(W10)  Thundercats Legacy 

7 ​th​ - ​(L9)  Markham Unity North 

7 ​th​ - ​(L10)  Storm Bolts 

9 ​th​ - ​(L6)  Leaside Thunder 

 

POOL PLAY 
 

POOL A  1  2  3  SETS 
WON 

MATCHES 
WON  STANDING 

KW Predators Ubuntu    25-12 
25-13 

20-25 
25-23 
15-7 

4  2  1st 

Leaside  12-25 
13-25 

  19-25 
20-25 

0  0  3rd 

Storm Bolts  25-20 
23-25 
7-15 

25-19 
25-20 

  3  I  2nd 
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POOL B  1  2  3  SETS 
WON 

MATCHE
S WON  STANDING 

Thundercats Legacy    23-25 
23-25 

26-28 
23-25 

0  0  3rd 

Forest City  25-23 
25-23 

  26-24 
10-25 
16-14 

4  2  1st 

Markham Unity West  28-26 
25-23 

24-26 
25-10 
14-16 

  3  I  2nd 

 

 

POOL C  1  2  3  SETS 
WON 

MATCHES 
WON  STANDING 

Markham Unity South    23-25 
23-25 

25-17 
25-9 

2  I  2nd 

Barrie Elites  25-23 
25-23 

  23-25 
25-16 
15-7 

4  2  1st 

Markham Unity North  17-25 
9-25 

25-23 
16-25 
7-15 

  1  0  3rd 

 
 

PLAYOFF ROUNDS 
 
PRE-QUARTER MATCHES 
 

MATCH #  TEAM A 
SETS 
WON 

TEAM B 
SETS 
WON 

SCORES 

(1) 
B3-C3 

THUNDERCATS LEGACY 1 MARKHAM UNITY NORTH 2 25-12 
23-25 
12-15 

 
CONSOLATION MATCHES 
 

MATCH #  TEAM A 
SETS 
WON 

TEAM B 
SETS 
WON 

SCORES 

(6) 
L1-L3 

THUNDERCATS LEGACY 2 LEASIDE THUNDER 
 

1 16-25 
25-23 
18-16 



 

(9) 
L2-L4 

MARKHAM UNITY WEST 2 MARKHAM UNITY NORTH 0 25-19 
25-16 

(10) 
W6-L5 

THUNDERCATS LEGACY 2 STORM BOLTS 0 25-18 
25-20 

 
 

QUARTER-FINALS 
 

MATCH #  TEAM A 
SETS 
WON 

TEAM B 
SETS 
WON 

SCORES 

(2) 
C2-B2 

MARKHAM UNITY SOUTH 2 MARKHAM UNITY WEST 0 25-9 
25-21 

(3) 
B1-A3 

FOREST CITY 15UB 2 LEASIDE THUNDER 
 

1 23-25 
25-18 
15-8 

(4) 
A1-W1 

KW PREDATORS UBUNTU 2 MARKHAM UNITY NORTH 0 25-13 
28-26 

(5) 
C1-A2 

BARRIE 15UB 2 STORM BOLTS 0 25-17 
25-17 

 
SEMI-FINALS 
 

MATCH #  TEAM A 
SETS 
WON 

TEAM B 
SETS 
WON 

SCORES 

(7) 
W2-W4 

MARKHAM UNITY SOUTH   KW PREDATORS UBUNTU  2  17-25 
17-25 

(8) 
W3-W5 

FOREST CITY  1  BARRIE ELITES   2  24-26 
25-12 
1O-25 

 
BRONZE 
 

MATCH #  TEAM A 
SETS 
WON 

TEAM B 
SETS 
WON 

SCORES 

(B) 
L7-L8 

MARKHAM UNITY SOUTH  2  FOREST CITY GREEN    25-16 
25-19 

 



 

GOLD 
 

MATCH #  TEAM A 
SETS 
WON 

TEAM B 
SETS 
WON 

SCORES 

(G) 
W7-W8 

PREDS UBUNTU  2  BARRIE ELITES  1  14-25 
25-14 
15-13 

 


